
1486, RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD, (OPPOSTE PURBA ABASAN, DF BLOCK), KOLKATA 700 107, INDIA, 
PHONE NO. (033) 4602 6909, 

E-MAIL: collage.architects.info@gmail.com 

TOTAL NO. OF FLATS: 
NO. OF STOREY : 

FLOOR 

GROUND FLOOR 

FIRST FLOOR 
FLAT - A 

GROUND FLOOR SHOP AREA -51.014 SG.M. 

FLAT - A 
FLAT - B 
FLAT-C 
FLAT- D 

THIRD FLOOR 
FLAT- A 
FLAT - B 

FLAT-C 
FOURTH FLOOR 
FLAT-A 
FLAT- B 

TYPE 

FLAT-C 

RESIDENTIAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

1BHK 

COMMERCIAL CARPET AREA:1850 SQ.FT, COMMERCIAL BUILT UP AREA :165.540 SQ.M. SECOND FLOOR 
3BHK 
1BHK 
2BHK 
2BHK 

3BHK 
3BHK 
2BHK 

3BHK 

FLAT CARPET AREA 
EXCLUDING BALOCONY 

3BHK 

SQ.M. 

2BHK 

25.906 

71.909 
27.308 
47.544 
37.891 

69.901 
77.177 
40.137 

69.901 
77.177 
40.137 

584.988 

150.157 + 687.712= 837.869 SQ.M. / 9019 SQ.FT 

SQ.M. 

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL CARPET AREA :620.238 SQ.M. TOTAL COMMERCIAL CARPET AREA :196.495 SQ.M. 

BALCONY 
CARPETAREA 

5.481 
2.888 
2.741 
1.744 

4.318 
5.136 
1.744 

4.318 
5.136 

COLLAGE 

1.744 

ARC HITECTS 

35.25 

GROUND PLUS FOUR ( 
G+ IV) 

TOTAL LAND AREA : 7K- 06 CH-37 SQ.FT, LE 9724 SQ.FT I.E 496.711 SQ.M. TOTAL NO OF CAR PARKING :08 ( COVERED PARKING) 

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA INCLUDING C.B. & LOFT AS PER SANCTION PLAN (G+|V) =(228.3 + 198.749 + 250.816 + 250.808 + 250.808 ) 

FLAT BUILTUP AREA 
INCLUDING BALCONY & 

SQ.M. 

228.3 

33.209 

98.052 
37.974 
64.097 
50.693 

93.518 
103.948 

11 

53.342 

93.518 
103.948 
53.342 
1179.481 

LOFT AREA 
SQ.FT. 

2457 

357 

1782 

1055 
409 
690 
546 

1007 
1119 
574 

1007 
1119 
574 

12696 

NUNEYA DUILDERS & PROAOTERS PV e 

Dector 


