1486, RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD, (OPPOSITE PURBA ABASAN, DF BLOCK), KOLKATA 700 107, INDIA, PHONE NO. (033) 4602 6909, E-MAIL: collage.architects.info@gmail.com



TOTAL NO. OF FLATS:			11		
NO. OF STORE	Y:				
- Cura			GROUND PLUS FOUR (G+ IV)		
FLOOR	TYPE	FLAT CARPET AREA EXCLUDING BALCONY	BALCONY CARPET AREA	AREA INCLUDING BALCONY &	
CPOUND 5: 5	RESIDENTIAL	SQ.M.	20		
GROUND FLOOR			SQ.M.	SQ.M.	SQ.FT.
GROUND FLOOR SHOP AREA - 51.014 SQ.M.				228.3	2457
FIRST FLOOR		7.1014 304.141.			2.07
FLAT - A	1ВНК				
COMMERCIAL CAL	IBIIK	25.906		33 209	
SECOND FLOOR	RPEI AREA: 18	25.906 S50 SQ.FT , COMMERCIAI	RIULTURAREA	1.15	357
FLAT - A			BOILT OF AREA:	165.540 SQ.M.	1782
FLAT - B	ЗВНК	71.909	5 (0)		
	1BHK	27.308	5.481	98.052	1055
FLAT - C	2BHK	47.544	2.888	37.974	409
FLAT - D	2BHK	37.891	2.741	64.097	690
THIRD FLOOR			1.744	50.693	546
FLAT - A	ЗВНК	69.901	1010	- 18/16/14 (p. 4)	
FLAT - B	ЗВНК	77.177	4.318	93.518	1007
FLAT - C	2BHK	40.137	5.136	103.948	1119
FOURTH FLOOR		40.10/	1.744	53.342	574
FLAT - A	ЗВНК	69.901		a Court March	
FLAT - B	ЗВНК	77.177	4.318	93.518	1007
FLAT - C	2ВНК	40.137	5.136	103.948	1119
GRAND TOTAL			1.744	53.342	574
		584.988	35.25	1179.481	12696

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA INCLUDING C.B. & LOFT AS PER SANCTION PLAN (G+IV) =[228.3 + 198.749 + 250.816 + 250.808 + 250.808]

150.157 + 687.712 = 837.869 SQ.M. / 9019 SQ.FT

TOTAL LAND AREA : 7 K - 06 CH - 37 SQ.FT. I.E 9724 SQ.FT I.E 496.711 SQ.M.

TOTAL NO OF CAR PARKING: 08 (COVERED PARKING)

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL CARPET AREA: 620.238 SQ.M. TOTAL COMMERCIAL CARPET AREA: 196.495 SQ.M.

